
Type Number Name Email Address Company Category

Space 1 Gretchen Hulse gretchen.hulse@verizon.net Crescent Moon Clothing Clothing

Space 2 Lon Sullivan lonlsullivan@yahoo.com Lon Sullivan Art

Space 3 Lisa Szczerba szczerbafamily@verizon.net Houseware

Space 4 Ray Briscoe ray-irene@verizon.net Whimsical Woodcarvings Woodwork

Space 5 Jen Saemann jen@jenspaint.com Jens Eclectic Expressions Art

Space 6 Lucille Smith Lucilles.sweetgrassbaskets@yahoo.comLucille's Sweetgrass Baskets Baskets

Space 7 Lisa Behm lwbehm@verizon.net Pottery By Lisa Ceramics/Pottery

Space 8 Dean Behm trewerk.by.dtb@gmail.com Trewerk by DTB Woodwork

Space 9 Dawn Shore dawnshore5@hotmail.com Bijoux-handcrafted jewelry by DawnJewelry

Booth 10 Sean Vernon sdotvernon@gmail.com Rock Bottom Roasters LLC Food

Booth 11 Tanisha Bullock tanisha.bullock@yahoo.com La Bella Bleu Bath & Body

Booth 12 Kelly Martin Paperhibiscus@gmail.com Paper Hibiscus Art

Booth 13 Mhairi Craig info@doublespiralchocolate.comDouble Spiral Chocolate Food

Booth 14 Tom Senior thomasjsenior@yahoo.com Woodwork

Booth 15 Janet Williams janet.designaire@yahoo.com Janet Williams Art Art

Booth 16 WIll Ramirez will@willramirez.us Ramirez Studios Art

Booth 17 Raymond Hancock Captainray73@verizon.net Weston Pottery Ceramics/Pottery

Space 18 Doris McKenna sirod7442@yahoo.com Knit Witz Clothing

Space 19 Anthony Notarfrancesco southhousephilly@gmail.com SouthHouse Food

Space 20 Mindy Silver mcamsilver@comcast.net M.F.SIlver Ceramics

Space 21 Brady Shuert hopescaramels@gmail.com Hope's Caramels Food

Space 22 Laura Magolon laura16magolon@gmail.com Laura Mogolon Art Art

Space 23 Eric Zippe ezippe@ezippe.com Eric Zippe Fine Art Art

Space 24 Alison Masterpasqua alisonsnestedhome@gmail.comNested Home Fiber Arts

Space 25 Barbara Pruitt barbarapruitt154@gmail.com Jewelry

Space 26 Ilka Werner relaxpak@verizon.net Relax Pak Fiber Arts

2024 Craft Vendors



Space 27 Kelly McMillan-Whitaker kdmcwhitaker@gmail.com K. D. McWhitaker Photography Photographs

Space 28 Betty Hostler bettyhostler@gmail.com GoGoGarden Garden Items

Space 29 John Loftus nortonnearly@hotmail.com Norton Nearly Woodwork

Space 30 Amy James Stauffer amy@uniquepewter.com Unique Pewter Jewelry

Space 31 Christine Tomlinson handsewntreasures@gmail.comHand Sewn Treasures Clothing

Space 32 David Marsh rdrvr@aol.com Lavender Splendor Country Crafts

Space 33 Heather Siple heather@sipleart.com Once Again Bears Bears

Space 34 Richard Dannaway iopoint10@comcast.net Richies Carvings Woodwork

Space 35 Mary Michalik davmar1@verizon.net Splendor in the Glass Glass

Space 36 Arden Artisans ardenartisans@gmail.com Arden Artisans Collective Various

Space 37 Jill Althouse-Wood althouse.wood@gmail.com Art

Space 38 Sylvia Dale sylvia94us@comcast.net Sylvia Dale Collection Fiber Arts

Space 39 Sue Ann Cox thefairypotter@gmail.com The Fairy Potter Ceramics/Pottery

Space 40 Deborah Bruce birdquilter@gmail.com Too Fat Cats Quilting Fiber Arts

Space 41 Allan Fausnaught aef817@gmail.com Woodland Woodworx Woodwork

Space 42 Marie Maiura mmaiura@tristatebird.org Tri-State Bird Volunteer Crafters Fiber Arts

Space 43 Heather Koch lunerrose@gmail.com Gourdeous Gourds Gourds

Space 44 Cindy Levinson levinson57@gmail.com Sterling Silver Jewelry Jewelry

Space 45 Marguerite Cain thecains90@msn.com It's Crochet! Jewelry

Space 46 Brandi Dugan halodivas@gmail.com Halodivas Art

Space 47 Carolyn Boring c.b.designspa@gmail.com C b designs stained glass Glass

Space 48 Patricia Stout arosesparlor@aim.com Amanda Roses Parlor Jewerly

Space 49 Nancy Mason masonherd@netzero.net Cute as a Button Fiber Arts

Space 50 Michele Fairley mfairley@mfairleydesign.com M Fairley Design Jewelry Jewelry

Space 51 Amanda Knight aknight@amandassilver.com Delicate Designs by Amanda Jewelry

Space 52 Maggie Abercombie h.n.heirlooms@gmail.com Hammer & Needle Heirlooms Fiber Arts

Space 53 Jacob Truitt jake@junipertradingco.com Juniper Trading Co. LLC Food

Space 54 Simone Brown simmy1052003@aol.com Precious Sudz Bath & Body



Space 55 Alan Burslem alanmariaburslem@me.com Burslem Stoneware Ceramics/Pottery

Space 58 Theresa Creshine tcreshine@msn.com Wild Shore Designs

Space 59 Greg Losco loscoglass@gmail.com Losco Glass Glass

Space 60 Claire Tomlinson chez.chet1962@gmail.com Chez Claire Glass

Space 61 Alicia Ferrara alicia4frogs@yahoo.com Totally Tied and Dyed Clothing

Space 62 Janet Klimaszewski de.pam.pooch@gmail.com Pampered pooch Pet Products

Space 63  

Space 64 Claire Consavage clareconsavage@gmail.com Art by Clare Art

Space 65 Teresa Christopher clareconsavage@gmail.com Jams Food

Space 66 Richard Lebeis unbroke@unbroke.com Hammered and Forked, Again! Jewelry

Space 67 Noel Gregory thetiebro@gmail.com Tiebro Handmade Bow Ties Clothing

Space 68 Erin Coyle coyle.erin.k@gmail.com Darkened Woods Art

Space 69 Christine Condo jewelcat63@yahoo.com Creations by Chris Jewelry

Space 70 Melissa Mattsson bathbombsbabyllc@yahoo.comBath Bombs Baby Bath & Body

Space 71 Shelley & Stan Golden shelleyg1043@gmail.com Jewelry

Space 72 Kevin Tyrawski kevintyrawski@gmail.com 11:11 Photography Photographs

Space 73 Wendy Holmes juniorsbiscuits@gmail.com Junior's Favorite Dog Treats Pet Products

Space 74 Annette Hearing ahearing48@gmail.com

Space 75 Suzette Jackson suzihonore@verizon.net Honey, products made from beeswax, hand painted itemsHoney Products

Space 76 Katherine Brown rusticwrapsody@gmail.com Rustic Wrapsody

Space 77 Mark Turner markvturner@yahoo.com River Road Candleworks Candles

Space 78 Robin Class robinclass1234@gmail.com Robin's Garden in Maryland

Space 79  

Space 80 Bettina Holden etchholden@gmail.com Etch Hold Arts Variety

Space 81 Lauren Barbour builtbythelab@gmail.com Built by the LAB Fiber Arts

Space 82 Todd Breitling tbreitling22@msn.com Todd Breitling Art Art

Space 83 Joyce Hastings skimmerhan@aol.com Hi, I’m Here Artisan Tees Clothing

Space 84 Emily Byrne emartiste@gmail.com Caricature



Space 85 Sharon Orenshaw stirlingwreaths@gmail.com Stirling wreaths Country Crafts

Space 86 Margi Prueitt PlatefulofPosies@gmail.com Plateful of Posies Garden Items

Space 87 James Welch bluwiz@earthlink.net Wizards Tower Variety

Space 88 Alison Begala Alisonbegala@gmail.com Black Cat White Rabbit Ceramics/Pottery

Space 89 Gillian Barthe gillbarthe@gmail.com Gigi and Cat Jewelry

Space 90 Suzi Nonn suzi.nonn@gmail.com Naturally Yours Gourds Gourds

Space 91 Maria Healy mariahealy@me.com SUNDYES Clothing

Space 92 Carolyn Palo Pinehillfarms@aol.com Pine Hill Farms Emu products

Space 93 Donna Seningen donnaseningen@gmail.com Ukrainian National Women's League of AmericaService

Space 94 Dave Aquilante daveaquilante01@gmail.com Dave Aquilante Fine Arts Art

Space 95 Leigh Burton Thedenimpouch@gmail.com The Denim Pouch Fiber Arts

Space 96 Stephanie  Watson Sew2bless@aol.com Art Through fabric Fiber Arts

Space 97 Karen Kelley thedelcosoaps@gmail.com Delco Soaps Soap

Space 98 Jackie Kehrmann afabw1@gmail.com Art for a better world Ceramics/Pottery

Space 99 Guirong Yuan frogmusicgarden@hotmail.comY & S Hand Craft Corporation Variety

Space 101 Tamme McClelland tamme12@comcast.net Tamme Handmade Fiber Arts

Space 103 Jill Kilmartin amethysthill@aol.com Amethyst Hill Creations, LLC Jewelry

Space 104 Stephanie Grant Beesassyhoney@gmail.com Sassy Bee Bee Products

Space 105 Joe Southard jps@arboresquecreations.com Arboresque Creations Woodwork

Space 106 Sami Stransky samstranart@gmail.com Sam Stran Art Art

Space 107 Maria Cartwright maria222creations@yahoo.com222 Creations Jewelry

Space 108 Ivy Harlev ivyharlev@gmail.com Concrete Creations by Ivy Garden items

Space 109 Dee Wagman wagjems@gmail.com Plum Creations Jewelry

Space by sculpture Susan Cathcart cathcart161@gmail.com Caricature

Space Carol's Frank Vincent frnkvncnt@gmail.com Woodwork


